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RPG05-0534-CA

G18-0251-CA G18-0252-CA

RPG05-0535-CA

RPG04-0324-PCRPG04-0317-PC RPG04-0323-PC

RPG05-0603 RPG05-0674-PC RPG05-0792-PC RPG05-0837-PC

G63-0061 RPG04-0316-PCG24-0120

RPG10-0070-PC RPG10-0071-PC

RPG41-0285RPG38-0128-PCRPG20-2011-CA RPG20-2012-CA RPG24-0080 RPG45-0015RPG18-0213-PC

Part # Product Description

G18-0251-CA
G18-0252-CA
G24-0120
G63-0061 
RPG04-0316-PC
RPG04-0317-PC
RPG04-0323-PC
RPG05-0534-CA
RPG05-0535-CA
RPG05-0603
RPG05-0674-PC
RPG05-0792-PC 
RPG05-0837-PC
RPG10-0070-PC
RPG10-0071-PC
RPG18-0213-PC
RPG20-2011-CA
RPG20-2012-CA
RPG24-0080
RPG38-0128-PC
RPG41-0285
RPG45-0015

WIDESPREAD BODY AND MED PV-RED-CC
WIDESPREAD BODY AND MED PV-BLUE-CC
WIDESPREAD NEW STYLE TEE
1/4” NPSM X 1/4” NPSM SWIVEL HOSE FOR WIDESPREAD FAUCETS 
4”WRIST BLADE REPAIR KIT
6”WRIST BLADE REPAIR KIT
4 ARM CROSS HANDLE KIT - ZINC 
MEDIUM PERFECT VALVE - RED - CC 
MEDIUM PERFECT VALVE - BLUE - CCC 
STUBBY PERFECT VALVE - RED - CC 
2.2 GPM FLOW CONTROL
2.2 GPM LAMINAR FLOW OUTLET - GOOSENECK SPOUTS
1.5 GPM AERATOR
WIDESPREAD STANDARD TRIM REPAIR KIT
WIDESPREAD D75 TRIM
6” GOOSENECK ASSEMBLY
CENTER SPOUT ASSEMBLY LESS LIFT ROD FOR WIDESPREAD
CENTER SPOUT ASSEMBLY WITH LIFT ROD FOR WIDESPREAD FAUCETS
WIDESPREAD SWIVEL TEE
0.5 GPM BOCA - VANDAL-RESISTANT
HOT & COLD INDEXES PLUS SCREWS
SEALS FOR 1 PERFECT VALVE

For Products: ��SC-3011 | SC-3012 | SC-3014 | SC-3016 | SC-3001 | SC-3002 | SC-3004 | SC-3006 | SC-303X | SC-304X

COMMANDER WIDESPREAD FAUCETS
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soon

Image 
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soon
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CENTERSET FAUCETS
Part # Product Description

RPG04-0403-PC
RPG04-0404-PC
RPG05-0899
RPG05-0900
RPG41-0118-PC

RPG41-0119-PC
RPG45-0045-PC

Replacement lever handle
Replacement 4 in. wrist blade handle
1/4 turn ceramic hot valve
1/4 Turn ceramic cold valve
Red & blue Index rings with screws, broach adaptors, index buttons & collar bushings  
(SC-4072-LD only)
Red & blue handle indexes with screws & broach adaptors (SC-4074-LD only)
Mounting nuts repair group

For Products: ��SC-4072-LD | SC-4074-LD

IMAGES

RPG41-0119-PC RPG45-0045RPG04-0403-PC RPG04-0404-PC RPG41-0118-PCRPG05-0900RPG05-0899
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RPG05-0532-CARPG02-0141-PC RPG05-0533-CARPG04-0316-PC RPG05-0603

RPG05-0604

RPG04-0317-PC

RPG05-0674-PC

RPG04-0320-PC

RPG05-0732-PC RPG05-0733-PC RPG05-0734-PC RPG05-0792-PC

RPG18-0232-PC

RPG05-0837-PC

RPG41-0285 RPG45-0015

Part # Product Description

RPG02-0141-PC
RPG04-0316-PC
RPG04-0317-PC
RPG04-0320-PC
RPG05-0532-CA
RPG05-0533-CA
RPG05-0603
RPG05-0604
RPG05-0674-PC
RPG05-0732-PC
RPG05-0733-PC
RPG05-0734-PC
RPG05-0792-PC
RPG05-0837-PC
RPG18-0232-PC
RPG41-0285
RPG45-0015

Centerset or service sink collar for stem
4” Wrist blade repair kit
6” Wrist blade repair kit
Lever handle kit - zinc
Short perfect valve - red - CC 
Short perfect valve - blue - CCC 
Stubby perfect valve - red - CC 
Stubby perfect valve - blue - CCC 
2.2 gpm flow control vandal-resistant
2.2 gpm flow outlet vandal-resistant
0.5 gpm BOCA outlet vandal-resistant
2.2 gpm laminar - vandal-resistant
2.2 gpm laminar outlet - gooseneck spouts
1.5 gpm aerator anti-line
Standard centerset 3-3/4” gooseneck assembly
Hot & cold indexes plus screws
Perfect valve seal kit

For Products: ��SC-306X | SC-307X | SC-308X | SC-309X | SC-572X

COMMANDER CENTERSET & KITCHEN FAUCETS
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RGP05-0734-PCRGP05-0733-PC RGP05-0822RGP05-0732-PCRGP05-0701RGP04-0363

Part # Product Description

RPG04-0363
RPG05-0701
RPG05-0732-PC
RPG05-0733-PC
RPG05-0734-PC
RPG05-0822

Loop handle, set screw & index
Cartridge and retaining nut
2.2 gpm flow outlet vandal-resistant
0.5 gpm BOCA outlet vandal-resistant
2.2 gpm laminar - vandal-resistant
Cartridge for S-3552/S-3562-LD

For Products: ��S-3551 | S-3552 | S-3561-LD | S-3562 | S-3762-HS

SINGLE LEVER FAUCETS
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RPG11-0032-PC RPG11-0033-PC RPG11-0034-PC

RPG05-0837-PC

Part # Product Description

05-1744-RCP-P
RPG05-0478
RPG05-0674-PC
RPG05-0732-PC
RPG05-0733-PC
RPG05-0837-PC
RPG11-0031-PC
RPG11-0032-PC
RPG11-0033-PC
RPG11-0034-PC
RPG20-1574-PC
RPG20-1575-PC
RPG38-0128-PC
RPG45-0021
G05-0441-RPR
G45-0004-MO
G99-0081-PC
G99-0082-PC
G99-0083-PC

Transition fitting
Palm/Gov metering mounting
2.2 gpm flow control vandal-resistant
2.2 gpm flow outlet vandal-resistant
0.5 gpm BOCA outlet vandal-resistant
1.5 gpm flow control (13/16-27)
Round palm button handle
Hot metering easy-push handle
Cold metering easy-push handle
Plain metering easy-push handle
G99-0081-PC meter mount & transition piece - cold
G99-0082-PC meter mount & transition piece - hot
0.5 gpm BOCA - VR - NON-NSF 13/16
Metering chamber & washer kit
Easy-push metering mounting
Metering washer repair kit
Mounting w/cold easy-push handle
Mounting w/hot easy-push handle
Mounting w/plain easy-push handle

For Products: ��S-4131 | S-4141 | S-4100 | S-4122 | S-4123 | S-4124 | S-4125 | S-4126 | S-4127

METERING FAUCETS

RPG38-0128-PCRPG20-1575-PCRPG20-1574-PC

RPG05-0674-PC05-1744-RCP-P RGP05-0478 RPG11-0031-PC

RPG45-0021

G99-0083-PCG99-0082-PCG99-0081-PC

RPG05-0732-PC RPG05-0733-PC

G45-0004-MOG05-0441-RPR

IMAGES
Image 

coming 
soon



PLUMBING 
REPAIR PARTS

7

IMAGES

RPG45-0015

RPG04-0320-PC

RPG41-0285

RPG04-0317-PC

RPG05-0533-CARPG05-0532-CA

RPG04-0316-PCRPG03-0361-RCP RPG05-0520RPG02-0141-PC RPG04-0323-PC

G47-0035-PC-P-Z

G20-1492-RCPG20-1492-PCG05-0752-RCP-P

Part # Product Description

RPG02-0141-PC
RPG03-0361-RCP
RPG04-0316-PC
RPG04-0317-PC
RPG04-0320-PC
RPG04-0323-PC
RPG05-0520
RPG05-0532-CA
RPG05-0533-CA
RPG41-0285
RPG45-0015
G05-0752-RCP-P
G20-1492-PC
G20-1492-RCP
G47-0035-PC-P-Z

Centerset or service sink collar for stem
Integral stop
4” Wrist blade repair kit
6” Wrist blade repair kit
Lever handle kit - zinc
4 Arm cross handle kit - zinc
Vacuum breaker hub repair kit
Short perfect valve - red - CC 
Short perfect valve - blue - CCC 
Hot & cold indexes plus screws
Perfect valve seal kit
Swivel connections for service sinks
Complete vacuum break - PC finish
Complete vacuum break - RCP finish
SC-5811 upper brace and flange pin assembly

For Products: ��SC-574X | SC-5811 | SC-5812 | SC-5856

SERVICE SINK FAUCETS
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RPG41-0285

RPG45-0015

RPG04-0323-PC31-0080-PC RPG04-0324-PC RPG05-0605 RPG05-0606 RPG10-0072-PC

Part # Product Description

31-0080-PC
RPG04-0323-PC
RPG04-0324-PC
RPG05-0605
RPG05-0606
RPG10-0072-PC
RPG41-0285
RPG45-0015

1/2” Brass pipe 34” long exposed showers
4 Arm cross kit - zinc 
D75 cross handle kit - brass
Long perfect valve - red - CC
Long perfect valve - blue - CCC
2 & 3 valve shower trim for one valve
Hot & cold indexes plus screws
Perfect valve seal kit

For Products:  SC- 1131 | SC-1151-AF | SC-1191 | SC-1210-AF | SC-1220-AF | ��SC-3242

2 & 3 VALVE SHOWERS/TUB 
FILLERS & BED PAN WASHERS

Image 
coming 

soon
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Part # Product Description

42-0099-PC-P
RPG03-0259-RCP
RPG03-0362-MO
RPG03-0371-RCP
RPG04-0296-PC
RPG04-0367-PC
RPG04-0381-PC
RPG05-0412/0413
RPG05-0523
RPG05-0718
RPG05-0719
RPG05-0843
RPG05-0846
RPG05-0847
RPG05-0876
RPG05-0897
RPG10-0082-PC
RPG20-1957
RPG38-0128-PC
RPG41-0108
RPG41-0111
RPG41-0114
RPG41-0115
G10-0080-PC

PC-Brass bent riser exposed showers
Mark II valve spindle repair group
Diverter spindle (SM-1522)
Exposed shower spindle group (S-149X & S-159X)
Regency / royal lever handle brass
Handle for exposed showers
Handle for sm-3000/4000 series
Regulating model & the balancing shower valve spindle (valves with other manufacturer trims)
Bushing repair kit for G04-0244 handle
Mark II bonnet repair kit
Mark II bushing and o-ring kit
Mark II balanced/pressure cartridge (in the wall valve)
Mark II balanced/regular cartridge 30-0500 spindle (exposed valve)
Mark II diverter mechanism (with center “off” position) SM-3400/SM-4400 series
IS Stop repair kit SM-3000/SM-4000 series
Mark II diverter mechanism (without center “off” position)
Wall plate assembly with V/C
Spring check stop
0.5 gpm BOCA - VR
Index SM-3000 plain
Index SM-4000 plain
Index SM-3400 VC/DIV
Index SM-4400 VC/DIV
Wall plate assembly with V/C

For Products:  SM-2XXX | SM- 3XXX | SM- 4XXX | SM- 4400

BALANCED PRESSURE VALVES - DIAPHRAGM TYPE

RPG03-0259-RCP

RPG20-1957

RPG05-0719RPG05-0718 RPG05-0843 RPG05-0846

RPG38-0128-PC

RPG05-0847 RPG05-0876 RPG05-0897

RPG03-0362-MO RPG03-0371-RCP

RPG05-0523

RPG04-0296-PC RPG04-0367-PC RPG04-0381-PC RPG05-0412/0413

RPG10-0082-PC RPG41-0108 RPG41-0114 RPG41-0115 G10-0080-PCRPG41-0111

42-0099-PC-P

Image 
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soon

Image 
coming 

soon
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RPG49-0126 RPG05-0718 RPG05-0860 RPG49-0006 RPG05-0847 RPG05-0862

Part # Product Description

RPG49-0126
RPG05-0718
RPG05-0860
RPG49-0006
RPG05-0847
RPG05-0862

Bonnet O-Ring
Bonnet, Screws (4) & O-Ring Repair Group
T/P Repair Cartridge with Spindle
Lower Quad Rings (2) for T/P Cartridge
Mark II Diverter Mechanism
Check Stop Repair Group (Repairs both Stops)

For Products:  SM-5XXX

THERMOSTATIC/PRESSURE VALVES
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RPG05-0674-PC

RPG66-0002

RPG05-0792-PC

RPG66-0002-LG RPG66-0010RPG20-1844

RPG66-0144 RPG66-0159

RPG05-0733-PC RPG05-0837-PC

RPG66-0160 RPG66-0161

RPG20-1845

RPG66-0141

RPG05-0732-PC

RPG24-0109 RPG38-0128-PC

RPG66-0142

IMAGES

Part # Product Description

RPG05-0732-PC
RPG05-0733-PC
RPG05-0837-PC
RPG05-0880
RPG05-0881
RPG05-0882
RPG05-0674-PC
RPG05-0792-PC
RPG10-0104
RPG20-1844
RPG20-1845
RPG24-0109
RPG38-0128-PC
RPG45-0044
RPG63-0082
RPG66-0002
RPG66-0002-LG
RPG66-0010
RPG66-0141
RPG66-0142
RPG66-0044
RPG66-0159
RPG66-0160
RPG66-0161
RPG66-0164
RPG66-0168
RPG76-0032
RPG76-0033-CA
RPG76-0039
RPG76-0041
RPG76-0041-20
RPG76-0151
RPG76-0152
RPG76-0153

2.2 gpm flow outlet vandal-resistant
0.5 gpm BOCA outlet vandal-resistant
1.5 gpm flow control
0.5 gpm BOCA outlet (S-95XX/S-96XX series)
Filter (S-95XX/S-96XX series)
Check valve & filter element (S-95XX/S-96XX series)
2.2 gpm flow control
2.2 gpm laminar flow outlet - gooseneck spouts
Plate assembly (S-95XX/S-96XX series)
Above counter mixer
Under-counter mixer complete
Tee for electronic faucets
0.5 gpm BOCA - vandal-resistant
Mounting hardware (S-95XX/S-96XX series)
Flex hoses (S-95XX/S-96XX series)
AC sensor - (s-80xx series) lavatories
AC sensor - (s-80xx series) goosenecks
AC transformer
AC sensor - (s-85xx series) surgeon scrub sinks
Sensor & batteries (S-87XX series) BAT-OP lav
Solenoid filter screen
Sensor & ac adaptor  (S-88XX series) AC-OP lav
Sensor & batteries (S-81XX series) BAT-OP goose
Sensor & ac adaptor  (S-82XX series) AC-OP goose
Sensor & batteries (S-9010) - 4" lav
Infrared sensor modules
Solenoid (S-80XX & S-85XX series)
Solenoid (S-81XX, S-82XX, S-87XX, S-88XX, & ECM)
Sensor solenoids seal kit
Two (2) 3-volt lithium batteries
3-Volt lithium batteries (qty 20)
AA alkaline batteries (S-95XX/S-96XX series)
Solenoid valve (S-95XX & S-96XX faucets)
Transformer (S-96XX faucets)

For Products:  S-9XXX

ELECTRONIC FAUCETS

RPG05-0880 RPG05-0881 RPG05-0882 RPG10-0104

RPG45-0044 RPG63-0082

IMAGES



RPG66-0164 RPG76-0032RPG66-0168 RPG76-0033-CA RPG76-0039 RPG76-0051RPG76-0041 RPG76-0052RPG76-0041-20

RPG76-0053

ELECTRONIC FAUCETS CONTINUED
IMAGES
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K-9180 K-9184 K-9200 K-9205

Part # Product Description

K-9180
K-9184
K-9200
K-9205

Piston flush valve - water closet
Piston flush valve - urinal
Piston flush valve - water closet
Piston flush valve - urinal

Flush Valves Before 2000

CURRENT PRODUCTS

Part # Product Description

RPG05-0826
RPG11-0046
RPG11-0047
RPG76-0061
RPG76-0062
RPG76-0145

Diaphragm repair kit
Push button
Vandal-resistant push button
Electronics assembly for water closet flush valve
Electronics assembly for urinal flush valve
Solenoid valve 6 VDC

For Products:  SUV-2000, SWCV-2000, SUV-2110, SWCV-2230

FLUSH VALVES

RPG05-0826 RPG76-0061 RPG76-0062RPG11-0046 RPG76-0145RPG11-0047-PC
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G05-0218-MO

RPG07-0004

G05-0265-MO

RPG45-0011

G06-0021-MO G99-0072-MO RPG15-0063 RPG03-0257

Part # Product Description

G05-0218-MO
G05-0265-MO
G05-0528
G06-0021-MO
RPG15-0063
RPG03-0257
RPG07-0004
RPG45-0011
G99-0072-MO

Sentinel valve block assembly
Sentinel valve block assembly with volume control
Piston and cap repair sentinel
Sentinel hub and tls spindle
Sentinel yolk & plunger repair assembly
Sentinel spindle repair group
Sentinel piston cap & washer kit
Sentinel washer kit
Color temp cartridge

REPAIR GROUPS FOR FITTINGS 
NO LONGER IN PRODUCTION


